06.04 -21.05 22.05-11.06 12.06 - 25.06
PREISE PRO NACHT 14.09 - 01.11 07.09 - 13.09 24.08 - 06.09 26.06 - 06.08 07.08 - 23.08
PERSON/GAST (AB 6 JAHREN) 6,00 € 10,00 € 12,00 € 15,00 € 17,00 €

KINDER 0-2 JAHREN
KINDER 3-5 JAHREN
ZELT

ZWEITES ZELT

KLZUSATZLICHES ZELT (NUR
GEGENSTANDE)/GAZEBO

WOHNWAGEN/WOHNMOBIL/
BUS/ZELTKLAPPHANGER

HUNDE
ZWEITES AUTO

GAST 1/2 TAG

8,00 €

2,00 €

13,00 €

3,00 €
4,00 €

5,00 €

14,00 € 16,00 €
3,00 € 4,00 €
5,00 € 6,00 €
8,00 € 10,00 €

18,00 €

5,00 €
6,00 €

10,00 €

camping xxx :
maremmasanssouci



